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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 16:09 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.03 382
2. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.59 361
3. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.55 329
4. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.65 326
5. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 31.84 320
6. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.94 317
7. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.46 302
8. GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 33.74 269
9. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 33.91 265

10. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.21 258
11. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.44 253
12. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.24 236
13. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.54 230
14. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 35.60 229
15. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 36.04 221
16. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.52 212
17. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.79 208
18. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.05 173
19. CEBALOVIC, Nikola 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 40.70 153
20. RADOJICIC, Vojin 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 41.91 140
21. CONJIC, Luka 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 42.26 137
22. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.23 128
23. MILETIC, Stevan 04 Indeks 47.95 93

bolestan BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

15 - 16 godina

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.22 574
2. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.76 484
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.01 471
4. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 28.41 451
5. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.75 435
6. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.96 426
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.08 421
8. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.18 416
9. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.25 413

10. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.30 372
11. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Velika Kikinda 30.49 365
12. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.64 360
13. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.16 311
14. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.04 262
15. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 34.16 259
16. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.19 259
17. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.32 146
18. DACIC, Ognjen 02 Indeks 41.80 141
19. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.73 108

DSQ ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 36.09
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

17 - 18 godina

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.09 583
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.32 568
3. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 26.93 530
4. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.37 505
5. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.41 503
6. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.59 493
7. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.75 484
8. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.93 475
9. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.41 451

10. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 28.62 441
11. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.69 438
12. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.31 411
13. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.91 387
14. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 30.13 378
15. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 32.83 292

15 - 18 godina

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.09 583
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.22 574
3. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.32 568
4. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 26.93 530
5. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.37 505
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.41 503
7. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.59 493
8. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.75 484
9. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.76 484

10. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.93 475
11. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.01 471
12. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 28.41 451

BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.41 451
14. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 28.62 441
15. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.69 438
16. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.75 435
17. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.96 426
18. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.08 421
19. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.18 416
20. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.25 413
21. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.31 411
22. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.91 387
23. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 30.13 378
24. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.30 372
25. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Velika Kikinda 30.49 365
26. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.64 360
27. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.16 311
28. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 32.83 292
29. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.04 262
30. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 34.16 259
31. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.19 259
32. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.32 146
33. DACIC, Ognjen 02 Indeks 41.80 141
34. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.73 108

DSQ ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 36.09
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 24.17 733
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 25.09 655
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 25.13 652
4. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 25.32 638
5. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 25.50 624
6. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.09 583
7. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.22 574
8. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 26.32 568
9. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Velika Kikinda 26.45 559

10. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.74 541
11. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 26.81 537
12. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Velika Kikinda 26.93 530
13. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.37 505
14. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.41 503
15. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.59 493
16. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 27.66 489
17. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.75 484
18. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.76 484
19. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 27.93 475
20. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.01 471
21. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.20 461
22. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.25 459
23. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 28.41 451

BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.41 451
25. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Velika Kikinda 28.62 441
26. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.69 438
27. MARIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 28.75 435
28. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.96 426
29. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.98 425
30. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.08 421
31. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Velika Kikinda 29.09 420
32. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 29.18 416
33. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.25 413
34. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.31 411
35. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 29.80 391
36. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 29.91 387
37. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.03 382
38. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 30.13 378
39. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 30.27 373
40. KOSTIC, Strahinja 02 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 30.30 372
41. FILIPOVIC, Nikola 02 Velika Kikinda 30.49 365
42. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 30.58 362
43. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.59 361
44. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 30.64 360
45. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.97 348
46. VREVIC, MArio 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.07 345
47. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 31.38 335
48. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.55 329
49. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.65 326
50. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 31.84 320
51. BOAHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 PK Vracar 31.90 319
52. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 31.94 317
53. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.16 311
54. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.46 302
55. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 32.77 294
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 32.83 292
57. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.05 286
58. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.24 282
59. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 33.35 279
60. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 33.40 278
61. GALIC, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 33.74 269
62. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 33.91 265
63. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki Klub Senta 33.92 265
64. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.04 262
65. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 34.16 259
66. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.19 259
67. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.21 258
68. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 34.22 258
69. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 34.44 253
70. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.24 236
71. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 35.39 233
72. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.54 230
73. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 35.60 229
74. BRZOVAN, Danijel 99 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 35.68 228
75. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 36.04 221
76. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 36.27 217
77. VILOV, Luka 98 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 36.43 214
78. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.52 212
79. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.79 208
80. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.05 173
81. SUJIC, Bozidar 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 40.50 155
82. CEBALOVIC, Nikola 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 40.70 153
83. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.32 146
84. DACIC, Ognjen 02 Indeks 41.80 141
85. RADOJICIC, Vojin 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 41.91 140
86. CONJIC, Luka 04 "VRBAS" Vrbas 42.26 137
87. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.23 128
88. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 44.67 116
89. VUKELIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 45.73 108
90. MILETIC, Stevan 04 Indeks 47.95 93

DSQ ROMAN, Ivan 03 Pksm 36.09
bolestan BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


